Demolition of Inn of the Cumberlands
CRO# 1461

11/27/2018

2:00 p.m.

B & A Construction dba Adkins Demolition
Wattenbarger Grading LLC

Lori Neal & Associates, Inc.

Total Demolition Services Inc.
Gabe Hoover Construction LLC
Stone Works Construction LLC
TOA LLC

Complete Demolition Services LLC
First Place Finish Inc.

John T. Hall Construction Inc.
Modern Day Wrecking

Kubota Diesel Tractor
CRO# 1465
11/27/2018

2:00 p.m.

Mountain Farm International
Plateau Truck & Tractor LLC

Natural Gas-Powered Hot Water Pressure Washer

CRO# 1464
11/27/2018
2:00 p.m.

ECIS LLC
Washing Equip of TN
CMI Equip Sales, Inc.

Price

$88,888.88
S 89,500.00
$ 93,265.00
S 96,842.00
$ 118,000.00
$ 138,780.00
$ 170,000.00
$ 182,000.00
$ 183,894.00
$ 215,000.00
$ 228,000.00

Price
S 12,550.00
S 12,965.00

Price
S 5,549.95
$ 6,789.00
No Bid
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