Demolition of Inn of the Cumberlands

CRO# 1461

11/27/2018

2:00 p.m.

B & A Construction dba Adkins Demolition	\$88,888.88
Wattenbarger Grading LLC	\$ 89,500.00
Lori Neal & Associates, Inc.	\$ 93,265.00
Total Demolition Services Inc.	\$ 96,842.00
Gabe Hoover Construction LLC	\$ 118,000.00
Stone Works Construction LLC	\$ 138,780.00
TOA LLC	\$ 170,000.00
Complete Demolition Services LLC	\$ 182,000.00
First Place Finish Inc.	\$ 183,894.00
John T. Hall Construction Inc.	\$ 215,000.00
Modern Day Wrecking	\$ 228,000.00

Price

Kubota Diesel Tractor

CRO# 1465

11/27/2018

2:00 p.m.

		Price	
Mountain Farm International	\$	12,550.00	
Plateau Truck & Tractor LLC	\$	12,965.00	

Natural Gas-Powered Hot Water Pressure Washer

CRO# 1464

11/27/2018

2:00 p.m.

	Price	
ECIS LLC	\$	5,549.95
Washing Equip of TN	\$	6,789.00
CMI Equip Sales, Inc.	No	Bid